
Event Date Time Event Name Topic Presenter(s) Location

Wed. July 5, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Orientation and Sim/Trauma Orientation Burns, Emma Online via Zoom

Wed. July 12, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds PALS/ATLS Update Burns, Emma Online via Zoom

Wed. July 19, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. July 26, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Journal Club - Clinical Topics Online via Zoom

Wed. August 16, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Pediatric Airway Management Dumbarton, Tristan Online via Zoom

Wed. August 16, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. August 23, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Shock & Sepsis Burns, Emma Online via Zoom

Wed. August 30, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds PEM Resident Rounds: No Rounds

Wed. September 6, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds PEM ED Rounds Cancelled - PEM 
Physicians Meeting Online via Zoom

Wed. September 6, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Allergic Presentations Chobotuk, Tara Online via Zoom

Wed. September 6, 2023 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. September 13, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds POCUS Update Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin Online via Zoom

Wed. September 13, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Cardiac Emergencies: Congenital Heart 
Disease Morley, Charlotte Online via Zoom

Wed. September 13, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM RPC Meeting

Wed. September 20, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Interpreting abnormal liver enzymes and 
liver function tests Rashid, Mohsin Online via Zoom

Wed. September 20, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Cardiac Emergencies: Acute Heart 
Failure and Acquired Heart Disease Chase, Alex Online via Zoom



Wed. September 20, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. September 27, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Cardiology Telemedicine Tricks Abeysekera, Jayani Online via Zoom

Wed. September 27, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds IHI QI Module Gardner, Katie Online via Zoom

Wed. October 4, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds PEM ED Rounds Cancelled - PEM 
Physicians Meeting Online via Zoom

Wed. October 4, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Dermatologic Emergencies Purdy, Kerri Online via Zoom

Wed. October 4, 2023 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. October 11, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Topic: TBA (visiting PEM resident) Cloney, Kellie Online via Zoom

Wed. October 11, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds PEM Resident Rounds Cancelled: 
Residents Attending QUOPS Online via Zoom

Wed. October 11, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. October 18, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Topic TBA (visiting PEM resident) Online via Zoom

Wed. October 18, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Endocrine Emergencies Martin, Ashley Online via Zoom

Wed. October 25, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Police in the ED Carter, Jillian Online via Zoom

Wed. October 25, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. November 1, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds PEM ED Rounds Cancelled - PEM 
Physicians Meeting Online via Zoom

Wed. November 1, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Endocrine Emergencies McCulloch, Donna Online via Zoom

Wed. November 1, 2023 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. November 8, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Normal Newborn MacIntosh, Rachel Online via Zoom



Wed. November 8, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds EDIR in Medicine Holland, Alyson Online via Zoom

Wed. November 8, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM RPC Meeting

Wed. November 15, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Online via Zoom

Wed. November 15, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds PEM Resident Rounds Cancelled: 
Residents attending EPIQ Online via Zoom

Wed. November 22, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Politics and Management of High Bili's Lappin, Susan Online via Zoom

Wed. November 22, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Journal Club - Med Ed Martin, Ashley Online via Zoom

Wed. November 29, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Online via Zoom

Wed. November 29, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds GI Emergencies Petrie, Neil Online via Zoom

Wed. December 6, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds PEM ED Rounds Cancelled - PEM 
Physicians Meeting Online via Zoom

Wed. December 6, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Hepatobiliary Emergencies Online via Zoom

Wed. December 6, 2023 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. December 13, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds MIS-C Comeau, Jeannette; Lang, 
Bianca Online via Zoom

Wed. December 13, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds PEM Resident Rounds Cancelled: 
Residents Attending QUOPS Online via Zoom

Wed. December 13, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. December 20, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Pediatric Grand Rounds: Holiday Grand 
Rounds Christmas Quiz Online via Zoom

Wed. December 20, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Hematologic Emergencies May, Ronald [Ronnie] Online via Zoom

Wed. December 20, 2023 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin



Wed. December 27, 2023 0900 - 1000 PEM ED Rounds Holiday Break - No Academic Activities Online via Zoom

Wed. December 27, 2023 1015 - 1145 PEM Resident Rounds Holiday Break - No Academic Activities Online via Zoom

Wed. January 3, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. January 10, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM RPC Meeting

Wed. January 17, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. February 7, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. February 21, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. March 6, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. March 13, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM RPC Meeting

Wed. March 27, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. April 3, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. April 10, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. May 1, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. May 15, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin

Wed. June 5, 2024 1300 - 1430 PEM Research Committee Meeting Online

Wed. June 19, 2024 1300 - 1500 PEM Resident POCUS Teaching 
Session

Cox, Christopher [DAL]; 
Weerdenburg Yeh, Kirstin
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